
Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 69 $80.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 73 $60.00

3 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 $40.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 $20.00

5 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 $0.00

6 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 79 $0.00

7 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 81 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

9 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 $0.00

10 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 83 $0.00

11 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 85 $0.00

12 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 85 $0.00

13 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 $0.00

14 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 88 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 72 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 74 $60.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 75 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 $0.00

5 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 76 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 81 $0.00

8 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

9 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 84 $0.00

NS Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $380.00Total Purse Allocated: $380.00

1st Flight1st Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Perkins, Larry (12)Perkins, Larry (12) 39 42 81 69

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056203594080496069?called_from=&round_index=6
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285101
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285102
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285092
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285097
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279461730656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285094
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285091
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285095
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285098
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285104
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279461730655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285096
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285103
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285093
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997997?event_id=7056203594080496069


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Proffitt, Robert (7)Proffitt, Robert (7) 39 41 80 73

Waters, Carl (15)Waters, Carl (15) 44 45 89 74

Denby, Stephen (2)Denby, Stephen (2) 40 39 79 77

Devore, Mark (9)Devore, Mark (9) 43 44 87 78

Stroup, Bob (13)Stroup, Bob (13) 45 47 92 79

Woodard, Kevin (12)Woodard, Kevin (12) 47 46 93 81

Sanchez, David (13)Sanchez, David (13) 48 46 94 81

Mosley, Mike (8)Mosley, Mike (8) 44 46 90 82

Heinrich, Mark (14)Heinrich, Mark (14) 49 48 97 83

Kelley, Kevin (15)Kelley, Kevin (15) 53 47 100 85

Jones, Dakota (8)Jones, Dakota (8) 44 49 93 85

Anderson, John (10)Anderson, John (10) 50 45 95 85

Hawkins, George (13)Hawkins, George (13) 48 53 101 88

2nd Flight2nd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Manahl, James (35)Manahl, James (35) 55 52 107 72

Keck, Raymond (30)Keck, Raymond (30) 51 53 104 74

Nicholson, Johnnie (21)Nicholson, Johnnie (21) 52 44 96 75

Rodriguez, Jesse (29)Rodriguez, Jesse (29) 52 53 105 76

Self, Robert (19)Self, Robert (19) 47 48 95 76

Dillard, Scott (19)Dillard, Scott (19) 54 45 99 80

Valdez, Paul (24)Valdez, Paul (24) 54 51 105 81

Porter, Derek (24)Porter, Derek (24) 57 49 106 82

Mulcahey, Mike (22)Mulcahey, Mike (22) 53 53 106 84

Dostal, Charles (19)Dostal, Charles (19) 0 0 NS 0
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052432443560?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997993?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052432443557?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997996?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052432443559?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997998?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998006?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998001?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998008?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998010?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998004?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998007?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998003?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998009?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998000?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997994?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998011?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998002?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052432443556?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997999?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465997995?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052432443558?event_id=7056203594080496069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7188033052465998005?event_id=7056203594080496069
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